Ultra-Low Phase Noise
 Voltage Controlled
Crystal Oscillator
Rev: C
Date:  16-Jan-2023
9×14 mm SMD, 3.3V, CMOS
CVHD-925 Model
Page 1 of 2

Frequency
Date CodeCVHD-925 X - 160.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD CMOS VCXO
#2 Model 925
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1 #2 #3 #4
Example:
CVHD-925X-160.000  =  3.3V, 45/55, -40/85°C, 160.000 MHz
RECOMMENDED REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
900034 (See App Note listed on website)
Mechanical:
Shock: MIL-STD-883, Method 2002, Condition B
Solderability: MIL-STD-883, Method 2003
Vibration: MIL-STD-883, Method 2007, Condition A
Solvent Resistance: MIL-STD-202, Method 215
Resistance to Soldering Heat: MIL-STD-202, Method 210, Condition I or J
Environmental:
Thermal Shock: MIL-STD-883, Method 1011, Condition A
Moisture Resistance: MIL-STD-883, Method 1004
Packaging:
Tape/Reel: 100ea, 250ea, 500ea  24mm Tape
PAD FINISH: Immersion Gold (ENIG); 5 micro inches maximum
0.200
(5.08)
0.040
(1.01)
0.070
(1.77)
1
34
2
Bottom
View
Pad Connection
1
2
3
4
Volt Control
GND
OUT
Vdd
SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT
0.280
(7.11)
0.050
(1.27)
0.090
(2.28)
0.200
(5.08)
21
34
TAPE
AND
REEL
0.157±0.004
(4.00±0.10)
0.472±0.004
(12.00±0.10)
Ø  0.059 TYP
Ø  (1.50) TYP
DIRECTION OF FEED
Denotes Pin 1
0.575
(14.60±0.10)
0.374
(9.50±0.10)
0.945      )
(24.00      )